» THE BATCH YEAR OF : 2017-18

SI.No Photo Student Name

1 SUSANTA SING
MURA

2 SHANI CHARAN
SINGH MURA

3 UTTAM KUMAR

SINGH SARDAR

Batch

2017-
18

2017-
18

2017-
18

District

Purulia

Purulia

Purulia

Block

Bagmundi

Bagmundi

Bagmundi

Phon No

7407732039

8116863932

9547548460

Current Activity

Procurement and selling of
vegetables

Rearing of Goat & cattle

Rearing of Goat & running a
shop



SI.No

Photo

Student Name

SUPRAKASH
MAHATO

MAHESWAR
MAHATO

AMBARISH BARUI

Batch

2017-
18

2017-
18

2017-
18

District

Purulia

Purulia

Purulia

Block

Manbazar -
I

Manbazar -
[

Manbazar -
I

Phon No Current Activity

9547401522 Cultivating tomato

9679354655 Procurement and selling of
vegetable like- brinjal, tomato

8967910049 Procurement and selling of
water melon



SI.No

Photo

Student Name

RAKESH GORE

AMIT BAG

SANTANU MAITY

Batch

2017-
18

2017-
18

2017-
18

District

Howrah

Howrah

Howrah

Block

Uluberia - lI

Shyampur-I

Shyampur-I

Phon No

9091245798

9735909932

9735909932

Current Activity

Procurement and selling of
green coconut

Cultivation of betel leaf

Rearing of poultry bird



SI.No

10

11

12

Photo

Student Name

AMAR DAS

RONI AKRAM
SARDAR

ABBASUDDIN MOLLA

Batch

2017-
18

2017-
18

2017-
18

District

South 24
Parganas

South 24
Parganas

South 24
Parganas

Block

Bhangore-lI

Bhangore-lI

Bhangore-lI

Phon No

7063624978

8348788552

9091421269

Current Activity

Cultivation and marketing of
vegetables

Cultivation and marketing of
vegetables

Procurement and selling of
ground nut & maize



SI.No

13

14

15

16

Photo

Student Name

RAJKUMAR MONDAL

AZHARUDDIN
PATHAN

SAHENSHA GAZI

SK. MUKULESH
HOSSAIN

Batch

2017-
18

2017-
18

2017-
18

2017-
18

District

South 24
Parganas

South 24
Parganas

South 24
Parganas

Purba
Bardhaman

Block

Bhangore -
I

Bhangore-|

Bhangore -
I

Raina - Il

Phon No

9732850168

7076188685

8537059661

9732298685

Current Activity

Cultivation & marketing of
marigold flower

Rearing of fish

Rearing of fish

Procurement and selling of
pulses & vegetables



SI.No Photo

17

18

19

Student Name

RAMEN SARKAR

SAYEM MONDAL

MD. RAJIKUL SK

Batch

2017-
18

2017-
18

2017-
18

District

Purba
Bardhaman

Purba
Bardhaman

Murshidabad

Block Phon No
Raina - Il 9933680692
Raina - | 9609528565

Berhampur 9093273233

Current Activity

Procurement and selling of
paddy

Procurement and selling of
green chilli

Cultivation and marketing of
betel leaf



SI.No Photo

20

21

SUFER BOWL -

22

Student Name

RIPON SK

PRONAB BARMAN

DEBOJIT DAS

Batch

2017-
18

2017-
18

2017-
18

District

Murshidabad

Malda

Malda

Block

Berhampur

Habibpur

Habibpur

Phon No

8001994956

9735801537

8972693300

Current Activity

Cultivation and marketing of
brinjal & other vegetables

Rearing of Goat & Cattle

Cultivating paddy and tomato



SI.No Photo Student Name Batch  District Block Phon No Current Activity

23 KIRANMOY MURMU  2017- Malda Habibpur 9564031947 Rearing of ducks and hen
18

24 AJIT HANSDA 2017- Malda Habibpur 8159942528 Rearing and marketing of fish
18

25 SHUBHENDU SARKAR 2017- Malda Gazole 7602194064 Rearing of ducks

18




